
EVENTS 14 & 26

RACE 15

54
02:15.260

200
02:07.440 Miki SPROSEN

Kevin ABRAHAMS

ROW

9 27

26

25

271
02:05.450

241
02:02.180

89
01:59.570

Ian JOHNSON

John HANNAFORD

Michael WALE

ROW

8 24

23

22

65
01:59.390

232
01:59.350

186
01:58.650

Kevin HIGERTY

William CURTIS

Sean GAUCHWIN

ROW

7 21

20

19

84
01:58.480

22
01:58.450

270
01:58.060

Peter CARROLL

Rod GRAHAM

Stuart PARKES

ROW

6 18

17

16

98
01:57.890

13
01:57.070

2
01:56.520

Liam ROGERS

Mark BOSTOCK

Mick PENNELL

ROW

5 15

14

13

204
01:55.490

211
01:54.140

45
01:53.780

Ivan CHILDS

Ashley ROBINSON

Steve HIGERTY

ROW

4 12

11

10

173
01:52.650

42
01:52.030

107
01:51.490

Jason LAMB

Tony JIMENEZ

Simon DIX

ROW

3 9

8

7

119
01:51.040

48
01:48.230

56
01:47.890

Allan HOYLAND

Jamie KELMAN

Matthew HEBB

ROW

2 6

5

4

286
01:44.920

17
01:43.000

355
01:42.020

John CHAMBERS

Aaron STANIFORTH

Mark ESS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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